CLUB MENSAJERAS DE LA PAZ

SORIA
SORIA
Codigo: D1504
Fecha11/04/15
Modalidad Fondo Hora de Suelta: 08:50
Palomar mas cercan663708 Ordenada4624172,72
Club Participantes 1 Abscisa: 542877,26
Palomas Encestad 210 100 % =210 Huso 30
Socios Participantes21
Club : MENSAJERAS DE LA PAZ
N°  Pais Anilla O/ClI D zIf Socio Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef
1 11-184161 1/10 D1 PEDRO MARTINEZ BRAZA 16:56:20 1 673921 1385,7162  1.000,00 0,0071
2 13-207956 1/8 D1 TANDEM EL CANON 17:00:31 1 672581 1371,1685 989,50 0,0142
3 13-207038 2/10 D1 PEDRO MARTINEZ BRAZA 17:02:44 1 673921 1367,7175 987,01 0,0212
4 14-205123 1/9 D1 MARTINEZ ONETO MANUEL 17:18:04 1 672990 1324,6077 955,90 0,0283
5 12-15050 1/10 D1 VALERO MARTIN GONZALO 17:20:07 1 672003 1317,3496 950,66 0,0354
6 13-207912 2/8 D1 TANDEM EL CANON 17:27:18 1 672581 1300,1759 938,27 0,0425
7 13-206171 1/10 D1 GUERRERO BERNABE JUAN JESUS 17:27:55 1 669105 1291,9144 932,31 0,0498
8 13-208261 1/10 D1 BAUTIMARTINEZ JOSE 17:31:00 1 672893 1291,5413 932,04 0,0566
9 03-76801 3/8 D1 TANDEM EL CANON 17:30:552 1 672581 1291,2729 931,85 0,0637
10 12-15648  4/8 D1 TANDEM EL CANON 17:30:554 1 672581 1291,1902 931,79 0,0708
11 12-2924 3/10 D1 PEDRO MARTINEZ BRAZA 17:32:52 1 673921 1288,8946 930,13 0,0777
12 13-207032 4/10 D1 PEDRO MARTINEZ BRAZA 17:33:47 1 673921 1286,6389 928,50 0,0848
13 13-207539 1/8 D1 BUSTAMANTE MOREJON JOSE 17:33:47 1 673650 1286,1234 928,13 0,0919
14 12-69095 1/10 D1 GRANDAL REULA MANUEL 17:34:46 1 674232 1284,8225 927,19 0,0989
15 13-214705 1/10 D1 SANCHEZ BAIZAN PEDRO 17:31:52 1 669126 1282,1781 925,28 0,1067
16 13-214751 2/10 D1 SANCHEZ BAIZAN PEDRO 17:32:11 1 669126 1281,4005 924,72 0,1139
17 Esp 14-204768 1/9 D1 JOSE DEL M ORTELLS SANCHEZ 17:33:58 1 669126 1277,0393 921,57 10,1210
18 13-207149 1/9 D1 GRANDAL REYES MANUEL D. 17:38:05 1 674232 1276,7530 921,37 0,1271
19 12-69098  1/9 D1 SAN MARTIN SAUCEDO 17:37:04 1 672127 1275,2201 920,26 0,1346
20 14-205170 2/9 D1 MARTINEZ ONETO MANUEL 17:38:48 1 672990 1272,6721 918,42 0,1415
21 13-207145 2/9 D1 GRANDAL REYES MANUEL D. 17:41:31 1 674232 1268,5058 915,42 0,1483
22 13-207128 3/9 D1 GRANDAL REYES MANUEL D. 17:47:11 1 674232 1255,1246 905,76 0,1554
23 10-39727  4/9 D1 GRANDAL REYES MANUEL D. 17:47:34 1 674232 1254,2296 905,11 0,1624
24 13-207338 1/10 D1 BUTRON FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO 17:52:46 1 672373 1238,7883 893,97 0,1700
25 13-208030 1/10 D1 CANTERO RESINO JOAQUIN 17:48:58 1 663830 1231,6699 888,83 10,1793
26 12-15517 2/10 D1 BAUTIMARTINEZ JOSE 17:56:37 1 672893 1231,0144 888,36  0,1840
27 12-13301 2/8 D1 BUSTAMANTE MOREJON JOSE 17:57:33 1 673650 1230,2986 887,84 0,1909
28 Esp 14-204739 2/9 D1 JOSE DEL M ORTELLS SANCHEZ 17:56:36 1 669126 1224,1603 883,41 10,1993
29 13-207162 5/9 D1 GRANDAL REYES MANUEL D. 18:01:00 1 674232 1223,6515 883,05 0,2048
30 13-207332 2/10 D1 BUTRON FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO 17:59:57 1 672373 1222,6075 882,29 0,2125
31 11-184142 3/10 D1 BUTRON FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO 18:00:00 1 672373 1222,4964 882,21 0,2195
32 14-205131 3/9 D1 MARTINEZ ONETO MANUEL 18:01:06 1 672990 1221,1740 881,26 0,2264
33 14-185922 1/6 D1 LERIDA GARCIA JOSE 17:58:16 1 667393 1217,2781 878,45 10,2355
34 13-207021 5/10 D1 PEDRO MARTINEZ BRAZA 18:07:43 1 673921 1208,3555 872,01 0,2402
35 12-69067 2/10 D1 GRANDAL REULA MANUEL 18:08:17 1 674232 1207,6879 871,53 0,2472
36 13-207132 3/10 D1 GRANDAL REULA MANUEL 18:08:40 1 674232 1206,8592 870,93 0,2543
37 Esp 14-204790 3/9 D1 JOSE DEL M ORTELLS SANCHEZ 18:05:31 1 669126 1204,5111 869,23 0,2633
38 12-13309 3/8 D1 BUSTAMANTE MOREJON JOSE 18:14:15 1 673650 1193,8857 861,57 0,2686
39 12-13278  1/9 D1 ANTONIO TORRES PERINAN 18:06:06 1 663708 1193,5048 861,29 0,2798
40 13-198733 2/10 D1 CANTERO RESINO JOAQUIN 18:07:07 1 663830 1191,5440 859,88 0,2869
41 14-185908 2/6 D1 LERIDA GARCIA JOSE 18:10:21 1 667393 1191,0288 859,50 0,2925
42 13-208055 3/10 D1 CANTERO RESINO JOAQUIN 18:08:11 1 663830 1189,2670 858,23 0,3013
43 12-4476 4/10 D1 GRANDAL REULA MANUEL 18:17:09 1 674232 1188,8072 857,90 0,3037
44 13-207022 6/10 D1 PEDRO MARTINEZ BRAZA 18:18:24 1 673921 1185,6439 855,62 0,3109
45 09-24750 4/10 D1 BUTRON FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO 18:17:35 1 672373 1184,6243 854,88 0,3187
46 13-214969 2/9 D1 SAN MARTIN SAUCEDO 18:17:23 1 672127 1184,6065 854,87 0,3259
47 11-184002 5/10 D1 GRANDAL REULA MANUEL 18:19:30 1 674232 1183,9017 854,36  0,3319
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NO
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

Esp

Esp

Esp

13-209858
13-206571
12-163399
12-69081
13-207425
13-214963
12-2998
10-39907
13-207978
13-209207
13-207165
12-4755
13-208067
12-4741
13-208160
13-201692
13-206191
12-13307
14-205101
13-189234
13-214765
13-214717
13-207141
10-200720
13-187941
14-204730
11-201637
13-209807
12-13408
12-4492
13-208265
12-2162153
11-200758
12-4757
13-206164
14-187229
12-13327
13-207106
13-208262
13-208197
13-207334
13-209232
13-209105
13-208282
13-214968
14-205069
09-24751
13-207955
13-198730
13-209210
10-51574
13-207290
14-205102
12-2938
13-48715
13-205568
13-209869
13-208031
13-209077
08-45971
13-205575
14-204732
13-207122
13-208294
13-48828
12-13214
13-209131

o/Cl
1/10
2/10
4/10
3/9
6/10
4/9
5/10
7/10
5/8
2/10
6/9
5/9
5/10
6/9
1/8
3/10
3/10
4/8
4/9
4/10
6/8
3/10
7/10
5/8
2/9
4/9
2/8
6/8
2/10
7/9
3/10
1/10
7/8
7/9
5/10
5/9
8/8
8/9
4/10
1/9
6/10
4/10
5/10
5/10
8/9
5/9
7/10
3/8
6/10
6/10
3/10
2/9
6/9
8/10
4/10
2/10
4/10
7/10
3/9
6/10
3/10
6/9
8/10
7/10
4/9
3/9
7/10

D zif
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D2
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D2
D1
D1
D1
D1
D2
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1

Socio
JIMENEZ ROA GASPAR
GUERRERO BERNABE JUAN JESUS
CANTERO RESINO JOAQUIN
SAN MARTIN SAUCEDO
GRANDAL REULA MANUEL
SAN MARTIN SAUCEDO
BUTRON FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO
PEDRO MARTINEZ BRAZA
TANDEM EL CANON
VALERO MARTIN GONZALO
GRANDAL REYES MANUEL D.
SAN MARTIN SAUCEDO
CANTERO RESINO JOAQUIN
SAN MARTIN SAUCEDO
TOMAS OTERO PICARDO
VALERO MARTIN GONZALO
GUERRERO BERNABE JUAN JESUS
BUSTAMANTE MOREJON JOSE
MARTINEZ ONETO MANUEL
GUERRERO BERNABE JUAN JESUS
TANDEM EL CANON
SANCHEZ BAIZAN PEDRO
GRANDAL REULA MANUEL
BUSTAMANTE MOREJON JOSE
ANTONIO TORRES PERINAN
JOSE DEL M ORTELLS SANCHEZ
TOMAS OTERO PICARDO
BUSTAMANTE MOREJON JOSE
JIMENEZ ROA GASPAR
GRANDAL REYES MANUEL D.
BAUTI MARTINEZ JOSE
ANTONIO CHIRINO BERMUDEZ
BUSTAMANTE MOREJON JOSE
SAN MARTIN SAUCEDO
GUERRERO BERNABE JUAN JESUS
JOSE DEL M ORTELLS SANCHEZ
BUSTAMANTE MOREJON JOSE
GRANDAL REYES MANUEL D.
BAUTI MARTINEZ JOSE
FERNANDEZ CALVENTE RAFAEL
BUTRON FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO
VALERO MARTIN GONZALO
VALERO MARTIN GONZALO
BAUTI MARTINEZ JOSE
SAN MARTIN SAUCEDO
MARTINEZ ONETO MANUEL
BUTRON FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO
TOMAS OTERO PICARDO
CANTERO RESINO JOAQUIN
VALERO MARTIN GONZALO
JIMENEZ ROA GASPAR
FERNANDEZ CALVENTE RAFAEL
MARTINEZ ONETO MANUEL
PEDRO MARTINEZ BRAZA
SANCHEZ BAIZAN PEDRO
ANTONIO CHIRINO BERMUDEZ
JIMENEZ ROA GASPAR
CANTERO RESINO JOAQUIN
FERNANDEZ CALVENTE RAFAEL
BAUTI MARTINEZ JOSE
ANTONIO CHIRINO BERMUDEZ
JOSE DEL M ORTELLS SANCHEZ
GRANDAL REULA MANUEL
BAUTI MARTINEZ JOSE
FERNANDEZ CALVENTE RAFAEL
ANTONIO TORRES PERINAN
VALERO MARTIN GONZALO
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18:17:31
18:19:09
18:15:15
18:24:35
18:26:28
18:24:53
18:25:38
18:28:56
18:29:07
18:28:44
18:31:37
18:30:05
18:23:00
18:30:21
18:28:12
18:30:48
18:29:04
18:33:14
18:33:03
18:31:31
18:34:40
18:31:54
18:42:13
18:48:10
18:39:42
18:45:36
18:46:02
18:49:56
18:47:20
18:52:39
18:55:36
19:05:55
18:57:52
18:58:30
18:57:16
18:58:20
19:03:55
19:05:28
19:04:42
19:06:17
19:07:39
19:07:56
19:08:38
19:10:10
19:09:39
19:12:03
19:12:32
19:10:58
19:07:42
19:16:14
19:14:40
19:17:45
19:18:38
19:19:50
19:17:01
19:30:35
19:19:28
19:13:39
19:21:48
19:22:39
19:33:28
19:20:18
19:25:18
19:24:04
19:23:30
19:15:32
19:23:31
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Dist
670129
669105
663830
672127
674232
672127
672373
673921
672581
672003
674232
672127
663830
672127
669325
672003
669105
673650
672990
669105
672581
669126
674232
673650
663708
669126
669325
673650
670129
674232
672893
683572
673650
672127
669105
669126
673650
674232
672893
672251
672373
672003
672003
672893
672127
672990
672373
669325
663830
672003
670129
672251
672990
673921
669126
683572
670129
663830
672251
672893
683572
669126
674232
672893
672251
663708
672003

Veloc

1180,8094
1175,6198
1174,3989
1169,7624
1169,5941
1169,1520
1168,0578
1164,0719
1161,3912
1161,1600
1159,2378
1158,6715
1158,5148
1158,1391
1157,6012
1157,0282
1155,4870
1155,0266
1154,2561
1150,6188
1150,3666
1149,8986
1138,4887
1126,1911
1125,5011
1123,4486
1122,9657
1122,8748
1121,8677
1118,7787
1111,1179
1109,8449
1108,2200
1104,5620
1101,8290
1099,9332
1097,2988
1095,4809
1094,6689
1090,8132
1088,5987
1087,4992
1086,2687
1085,0196
1084,6865
1081,8889
1080,0594
1077,8759
1074,6786
1073,0856
1072,7785
1070,8881
1070,5589
1069,9974
1067,1582
1067,1086
1064,5981
1064,4256
1064,0234
1063,6102
1062,3270
1061,5992
1061,2813
1061,2338
1061,1681
1061,0274
1060,7487

Puntos
852,13
848,38
847,50
844,16
844,04
843,72
842,93
840,05
838,12
837,95
836,56
836,15
836,04
835,77
835,38
834,97
833,86
833,52
832,97
830,34
830,16
829,82
821,59
812,71
812,22
810,73
810,39
810,32
809,59
807,36
801,84

1.000,00
799,75
797,11
795,13
793,77
791,86
790,55
789,97
787,18
785,59
784,79
783,90
783,00
782,76
780,74
779,42
777,85
775,54
774,39
774,17
772,80
772,57
772,16
770,11
961,49
768,27
768,14
767,85
767,55
957,19
766,10
765,87
765,84
765,79
765,69
765,49

Coef

0,3411
0,3487
0,3587
0,3613
0,3673
0,3755
0,3824
0,3886
0,3965
0,4039
0,4096
0,4180
0,4304
0,4322
0,4411
0,4464
0,4555
0,4595
0,4670
0,4768
0,4814
0,4910
0,4944
0,5019
0,5166
0,5195
0,5265
0,5302
0,5401
0,5438
0,5520
0,5503
0,5655
0,5739
0,5836
0,5907
0,5938
0,6003
0,6086
0,6163
0,6232
0,6307
0,6378
0,6440
0,6518
0,6580
0,6657
0,6759
0,6886
0,6874
0,6964
0,7013
0,7076
0,7137
0,7259
0,7175
0,7390
0,7532
0,7509
0,7572
0,7524
0,7757
0,7769
0,7855
0,7934
0,8107
0,8078
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115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

Esp

Esp

Esp

13-207163
10-39914
11-184040
14-205135
10-40000
13-198737
12-163413
11-1405140
13-48820
14-185903
13-209217
12-69241
13-209078
13-208287
14-185927
14-203634
13-209758
11-200915
12-13423
13-48707
13-214680
13-209499
12-15511
12-2162218
13-209784
13-208932
13-48692
14-204786
13-209777
13-207436
13-208037
13-206173
14-203938
13-207262
14-204743
13-207274
12-16575
13-214738
12-13407
13-208058
13-207292
13-214703
12-69080
13-209798
13-208195
13-209152
13-209781
14-205068
13-207288
14-137015
10-51576
12-16572
09-24614
14-351634
14-185835
14-204911
13-206162
14-185923
10-48980
13-48925
13-209728
14-203954
13-209767
13-207304
13-207311
12-13424
14-205062

o/Cl
9/10
9/10
9/9
7/9
8/10
8/10
8/10
4/10
7/8
3/6
9/10
4/8
5/9
8/10
4/6
6/10
4/9
5/10
6/10
5/10
5/10
6/10
9/10
6/10
5/9
7/10
8/10
7/9
6/9
9/9
9/10
7/10
8/9
6/9
9/9
7/9
7/10
9/10
7/10
10/10
8/9
10/10
10/10
7/9
8/8
10/10
8/9
8/9
9/9
5/6
8/10
8/10
10/10
8/10
9/10
5/8
10/10
6/6
9/10
10/10
10/10
6/8
9/9
9/10
10/10
9/10
9/9

D zif
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D2
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D2
D1
D1
D2
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D2
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D2
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D2
D2
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1

Socio
GRANDAL REULA MANUEL
PEDRO MARTINEZ BRAZA
GRANDAL REYES MANUEL D.
MARTINEZ ONETO MANUEL
BUTRON FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO
CANTERO RESINO JOAQUIN
VALERO MARTIN GONZALO
ANTONIO CHIRINO BERMUDEZ
TANDEM EL CANON
LERIDA GARCIA JOSE
VALERO MARTIN GONZALO
TOMAS OTERO PICARDO
FERNANDEZ CALVENTE RAFAEL
BAUTI MARTINEZ JOSE
LERIDA GARCIA JOSE
GUERRERO BERNABE JUAN JESUS
ANTONIO TORRES PERINAN
JIMENEZ ROA GASPAR
JIMENEZ ROA GASPAR
SANCHEZ BAIZAN PEDRO
ANTONIO CHIRINO BERMUDEZ
SANCHEZ BAIZAN PEDRO
BAUTI MARTINEZ JOSE
ANTONIO CHIRINO BERMUDEZ
ANTONIO TORRES PERINAN
SANCHEZ BAIZAN PEDRO
SANCHEZ BAIZAN PEDRO
JOSE DEL M ORTELLS SANCHEZ
ANTONIO TORRES PERINAN
SAN MARTIN SAUCEDO
CANTERO RESINO JOAQUIN
GUERRERO BERNABE JUAN JESUS
JOSE DEL M ORTELLS SANCHEZ
FERNANDEZ CALVENTE RAFAEL
JOSE DEL M ORTELLS SANCHEZ
FERNANDEZ CALVENTE RAFAEL
ANTONIO CHIRINO BERMUDEZ
SANCHEZ BAIZAN PEDRO
JIMENEZ ROA GASPAR
CANTERO RESINO JOAQUIN
FERNANDEZ CALVENTE RAFAEL
SANCHEZ BAIZAN PEDRO
GRANDAL REULA MANUEL
ANTONIO TORRES PERINAN
TANDEM EL CANON
VALERO MARTIN GONZALO
ANTONIO TORRES PERINAN
MARTINEZ ONETO MANUEL
FERNANDEZ CALVENTE RAFAEL
LERIDA GARCIA JOSE
JIMENEZ ROA GASPAR
ANTONIO CHIRINO BERMUDEZ
PEDRO MARTINEZ BRAZA
GUERRERO BERNABE JUAN JESUS
GUERRERO BERNABE JUAN JESUS
TOMAS OTERO PICARDO
GUERRERO BERNABE JUAN JESUS
LERIDA GARCIA JOSE
ANTONIO CHIRINO BERMUDEZ
ANTONIO CHIRINO BERMUDEZ
BAUTI MARTINEZ JOSE
TOMAS OTERO PICARDO
ANTONIO TORRES PERINAN
BUTRON FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO
BUTRON FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO
JIMENEZ ROA GASPAR
MARTINEZ ONETO MANUEL

Pagina 3 de 4

Hora Dia

19:25:50
19:25:46
19:28:14
19:29:18
19:28:43
19:20:48
19:29:15
19:42:00
19:35:31
19:31:40
19:36:54
19:36:05
19:39:09
19:43:31
19:39:32
19:41:44
19:36:38
19:45:18
19:45:24
19:46:10
20:02:13
19:52:52
20:01:27
20:13:11
19:55:23
20:01:00
20:02:00
20:04:39
20:06:41
20:17:11
20:09:48
20:20:08
20:28:03
20:34:08
20:32:11
21:14:16
07:25:29
07:47:17
08:04:45
08:33:48
08:46:50
08:57:02
09:18:09
09:05:38
09:33:22
09:34:49
09:30:34
09:46:00
09:45:53
09:47:26
09:51:08
10:13:54
10:01:40
09:56:56
09:57:01
10:00:54
10:04:01
10:04:15
10:36:40
10:36:53
10:33:52
10:36:41
10:31:48
11:05:30
11:11:51
11:16:02
12:13:46
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Dist
674232
673921
674232
672990
672373
663830
672003
683572
672581
667393
672003
669325
672251
672893
667393
669105
663708
670129
670129
669126
683572
669126
672893
683572
663708
669126
669126
669126
663708
672127
663830
669105
669126
672251
669126
672251
683572
669126
670129
663830
672251
669126
674232
663708
672581
672003
663708
672990
672251
667393
670129
683572
673921
669105
669105
669325
669105
667393
683572
683572
672893
669325
663708
672373
672373
670129
672990

Veloc
1060,3911
1060,0115
1056,4036
1052,6967
1052,6937
1052,3605
1051,2350
1048,4233
1041,9266
1040,0930
1038,8035
1035,9732
1035,5850
1029,6493
1027,4962
1026,6530
1026,4055
1022,6293
1022,4733
1019,7501
1016,8924
1009,4428
1002,1491
1000,5689
997,4822
997,2072
995,7232
991,8121
980,8251
978,0883
976,5063
969,5286
958,5646
954,7198
952,9221
903,2381
902,4251
858,6428
841,0781
803,8617
801,4107
788,1033
774,8457
773,8832
759,6638
757,7688
752,0202
749,4310
748,7053
742,0150
742,0045
738,2784
737,5994
736,1420
736,0745
733,1855
730,4496
728,3962
720,5608
720,3963
711,4037
705,5305
703,2295
687,8496
683,4101
678,2453
643,5365

Puntos
765,23
764,96
762,35
759,68
759,67
759,43
758,62
944,66
751,90
750,58
749,65
747,61
747,33
743,04
741,49
740,88
740,70
737,98
737,87
735,90
916,25
728,46
723,20
901,54
719,83
719,63
718,56
715,74
707,81
705,84
704,69
699,66
691,75
688,97
687,67
651,82
813,11
619,64
606,96
580,11
578,34
568,73
559,17
558,47
548,21
546,84
542,69
540,83
540,30
535,47
535,47
665,21
532,29
531,24
531,19
529,10
527,13
525,65
649,24
649,10
513,38
509,15
507,48
496,39
493,18
489,45
464,41

Coef

0,8122
0,8197
0,8263
0,8349
0,8428
0,8608
0,8574
0,8499
0,8708
0,8848
0,8858
0,8964
0,8996
0,9058
0,9204
0,9252
0,9399
0,9380
0,9451
0,9536
0,9404
0,9679
0,9695
0,9613
0,9973
0,9963
1,0034
1,0106
1,0260
1,0202
1,0401
1,0391
1,0461
1,0484
1,0604
1,0625
1,0519
1,0817
1,0872
1,1047
1,0979
1,1102
1,1088
1,1336
1,1257
1,1338
1,1551
1,1463
1,1546
1,1702
1,1725
1,1564
1,1800
1,1956
1,2027
1,2095
1,2170
1,2272
1,2052
1,2121
1,2384
1,2521
1,2699
1,2606
1,2677
1,2791
1,2807



SORIA D1504 11/04/15
Ne° Pais Anilla O/ClI D ZIf Socio

182 13-208137 7/8 D1 TOMAS OTERO PICARDO
183 13-209847 10/10 D1 JIMENEZ ROA GASPAR
184 14-203993 8/8 D1 TOMAS OTERO PICARDO

CLUB MENSAJERAS DE LA PA
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Hora Dia
18:14:55 2
19:09:41 2
08:42:26 3

Dist Veloc
669325 475,7389
670129 458,4639
669325 399,2554

Puntos
343,32
330,85
288,12

Coef

1,2948
1,3004
1,3091



